Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

WARWICK ROOM

Start
09:30
01:30
01:30
06:00

11:00
01:00
02:30
06:30

09:45
12:00
05:00

09:30
12:00
03:00

08:45

10:00
03:30

09:00
06:00

Closed

Finish
12:30
03:30
03:30
09:00

12:30
02:00
06:00
10:00

11:30
05:00
08:00

11:30
02:30
08:30

09:45

03:00
onwards

04:30
Onwards

Closed

Activity / Booking

(Children's Music) Rhythm Time

Stich in the Ditch Quilters Club - Twice a month
Round the Corner Quilting - First Monday
Arden Dogs

Cancer Support Yoga

Xpress Yourself - Dance for over 50's
Available

Acoustic Guitar Club - Every two weekls

Weight Watchers
Available
Weight Watchers

Arty Splats
Available
Slimming World

Weight Watchers
Dear Jane Quilt Club - Once a month

Trustees Meeting
Spirit Fusion Alt Works

Private Booking

Closed



