WARWICK ROOM

Monday	Start 09:30 01:30 01:30 06:00	Finish 12:30 03:30 03:30 09:00	Activity / Booking (Children's Music) Rhythm Time Stich in the Ditch Quilters Club - Twice a month Round the Corner Quilting - First Monday Arden Dogs
Tuesday	11:00 01:00 02:30	12:30 02:00 06:00	Cancer Support Yoga Xpress Yourself - Dance for over 50's Available
	06:30	10:00	Acoustic Guitar Club - Every two weekls
Wednesday	09:45 12:00 05:00	11:30 05:00 08:00	Weight Watchers Available Weight Watchers
Thursday	09:30 12:00 03:00	11:30 02:30 08:30	Arty Splats Available Slimming World
Friday	08:45 10:00 03:30	09:45 03:00 onwards	Weight Watchers Dear Jane Quilt Club - Once a month Trustees Meeting Spirit Fusion Alt Works
Saturday	09:00 06:00	04:30 Onwards	Private Booking
Sunday	Closed	Closed	Closed